RICO INQUIRY CONTACT LIST

Apache County Attorney's Office
P.O. Box 637
St. Johns, AZ 85936

928-337-7560

Michael Whiting, County Attorney
Stephanie McCarthy

SMcCarthy@apachelaw.net

Cochise County Attorney
P.O. Drawer C.A..

Bisbee, AZ 85603

520-432-8700

BRIAN MCINTYRE, County Attorney
Linda Jones

Liones@cochise.az.gov

Coconino County Attorney
110 East Cherry Avenue
Flagstaff, AZ 86001

928-679-8200
928-679-8245

David Rozema, County Attorney
Kim Musselman, Senior Manager

Drozema@coconino.az.gov
KMusselman@coconino.az.gov

Gila County Attorney
1400 E. Ash Street
Globe, AZ 85501

928-425-3231
928-402-8633

Bradley Beauchamp, County Attorney
Donna Puhara, Fiscal Administrator

Dpuhara@co.gila.az.us

Graham County Attorney
800 West Main Street
Safford, AZ 85546

928-792-5171

Ken Angle, County Attorney
Debbie Barnes, Legal Assistant

DBarnes@graham.az.gov

Greenlee County Attorney's Office
P.O. Box 1717
Clifton, AZ 85533

928-865-4108
928-865-4108

Derek Rapier, County Attorney
Chris Hancock

DRapier@co.greenlee.az.us
CHancock@co.greenlee.az.us

La Paz County Attorney
1320 Kofa Avenue
Parker, AZ 85344

928-669-6469

Tony Rodgers, County Attorney
Dianne Muniz

DMuniz@co.lapaz.az.us

Maricopa County Attorney
301 W. Jefferson, #900
Phoenix, AZ 85003

602-506-5955
602-506-3188
602-506-3800

Bill Montgomery, County Attorney
Joye Dill

John Garcia, Grants Coordinator
Marc C Faull, Chief Deputy

dilli@mcao.maricopa.gov
GarciaJ@mcao.maricopa.gov

Mohave County Attorney
P.O. Box 7000
Kingman, AZ 86402

928-753-0719

Matthew J. Smith, County Attorney
Lisa Samstag, Office Manager

Lisa.Samstag@co.mohave.az.us

Navajo County Attorney's Office
P.O. Box 668

Holbrook, AZ 86025

928-524-4019
928-524-4421

Brad Carlyon, County Attorney
Lynda Young, Grants Coordinator

Lynda.Young@navajocountyaz.gov

Pima County Attorney's Office
32 N. Stone Ave #1400

Tucson, AZ 85701

520-724-5282
520-740-5600

Barbara LaWall, County Attorney
Dawn Johnston

Dawn.Johnston@pcao.pima.gov

Dave Smutzer, Budget Finance Administratc David.Smutzer@pcao.pima.gov

Pinal County Attorney's Office
P.O. Box 887
Florence, AZ 85232

520-866-6804
520-866-6699

M. Lando Voyles, County Attorney
Dwight Fujimoto, Chief of Staff
Angela Buso, Accountant

Angele.Buso@pinalcountyaz.gov

Santa Cruz County Attorney
2150 N. Congress #201
Nogales, AZ 85621

520-281-8255

George Silva, County Attorney
Patricia Azcue-Valdez,Forfeiture clerk

Pazcuevaldez@co.santa-cruz.az.u

Yavapai County Attorney
255 E. Gurley St, 3rd Floor
Prescott, AZ 86301

928-771-3344
928-777-7115

Shelia Polk, County Attorney
Pat Kavanaugh, Business Manager

Yuma County Attorney
250 W. 2nd Street, Suite G
Yuma, AZ 85364

520-817-4300
520-817-4317

John R. Smith, County Attorney
Maritza Retiz

Maritza.Retiz@yumacountyaz.gov

Arizona Attorney General
1275 W. Washington
Phoenix, AZ 85007

602-364-0080
602-542-8381

Tom Horne, Attorney General
Travis Evans
Phillip Verver

Travis.Evans@azag.gov
Phillip.Verver@azag.gov
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